
Programme for Internal Assessment (5th Sem.2023) 

Date 

Gushkara Mahavidyalaya 

It is intornmed to all the $l semester B.A Honours and General students that the internal 
assessment-2023 for general course will commence from 11.12.2023. 

11.12.2023(Monday) 

Programme schedule for $th Sem. General (for both Honours and General students for 
GE & CC respectively) 

12.12.2023(Tuesday) 

15.12.2023(Friday) 

Time 

10.00a 

1.00pm 

1.30pm 

4.30pm 

10.00am 

1.00pm 

Notiee 

10.00am 

1.00pm 

History, Economics, Physical Education, Pol. 

nkara Maha 

Subject (5th Sem.) 

Estd.-1965 Dist -Purba 
Bardhaman/ 

05.12.2023 

Cushka 

Science, Sanskrit 

Bengali, English, Philosophy, Geography, Music 

SEC 3 (AIl Subject) 

GE 1 (Al Subject) 

Priñcpal 
Gushkara Mahavidyalaya 

Principal 
Gushlara Mahavidyalaye 



Programme for Internal Assessment (3rd Sem.2023) 

Date 

Gushkara Mahavidyalaya 

It is informed to all the 3rd semester B.A Honours and General students that the internal 
assessment-2023 for general course will commence from 16.12.2023. 

16.12.2023(Saturday) 

Programme schedule for 3rd Sem. General (for both Honours and General students for 
GE & CC respectively) 

21.12.2023(Thursday) 

22.12.2023(Friday) 

Time 

10.00am 

1.00pm 

10.00am 

1.00pm 

1.30pm 

4.30pm 

10.00am 

1.00pm 

Notice 

kara, Maha 

Cushka 

Estd. -1965 Dist.-Purba Bardhantman 

05.12.2023 

History, Economics, Physical Education, Pol. 

Subject (3rd Sem.) 

Science, Sanskrit 

Bengali, English, Philosophy, Geography, Musie 

SEC 1 (AII Subjects) 

L1-2 (English) 

Priñcipaf 
Gushkara Mahavidyalaya 

Pinctpal 
Guhiwa shavityalaye 
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