## Gushkara Mahavidyalaya Programme for Internal Assessment (5<sup>th</sup> Sem.2023)

Notice 05.12.2023

It is informed to all the 5<sup>th</sup> semester B.A Honours and General students that the internal assessment-2023 for general course will commence from 11.12.2023.

## Programme schedule for 5<sup>th</sup> Sem. General (for both Honours and General students for GE & CC respectively)

Date	Time	Subject (5 <sup>th</sup> Sem.)
11.12.2023(Monday)	10.00am- 1.00pm	History, Economics, Physical Education, Pol. Science, Sanskrit
	1.30pm- 4.30pm	SEC 3 (All Subject)
12.12.2023(Tuesday)	10.00am- 1.00pm	Bengali, English, Philosophy, Geography, Music
15.12.2023(Friday)	10.00am- 1.00pm	GE 1 (All Subject)



Gushkara Mahavidyalaya

Principal Gushkara Mahavidyalaya

## Gushkara Mahavidyalaya Programme for Internal Assessment (3<sup>rd</sup> Sem.2023)

Notice

05.12.2023

It is informed to all the **3<sup>rd</sup> semester B.A Honours and General** students that the internal assessment-2023 for **general course** will commence from 16.12.2023.

## Programme schedule for 3<sup>rd</sup> Sem. General (for both Honours and General students for GE & CC respectively)

Date	Time	Subject (3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem.)
16.12.2023(Saturday)	10.00am-	History, Economics, Physical Education, Pol.
	1.00pm	Science, Sanskrit
	10.00am-	
	1.00pm	Bengali, English, Philosophy, Geography, Music
21.12.2023(Thursday)		
	1.30pm-	SEC 1 (All Subjects)
	4.30pm	SEC 1 (All Subjects)
22.12.2023(Friday)	10.00am-	
	1.00pm	L1-2 (English)



Gushkara Mahavidyalaya Principal Gushkara Mahavidyalaya